
* = Ineligible to win

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 4

 Class Type >> Select

 Barbara Romano Kodi 4 2 1 4 11

 Kara Loy El Jefe 2 3 3 0 8

 Sara Zislin Nova 1 4 0 3 8

 Linda Womer Epic 3 0 0 0 3
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* = Ineligible to win

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 8

 Class Type >> Regular

 Mich Powers Chibi 9 11 9 10 39

 Samra Elser Mario 11 8 5 11 35

 Diane O'Reilly Delaney 7 7 7 13 34

 Diane O'Reilly Keegan Grace 10 5 6 12 33

 Katie Conn Biscotti 12 6 8 5 31

 Charly Teller Basil 13 0 0 9 22

 Gabriela Sloan Aurora 0 10 1 8 19

 Kathy Power Jojo 8 9 0 0 17

 Linda Womer Tanzanite 6 0 0 4 10

 Debra Slaybaugh Simba 0 0 3 6 9

 Fay Fenstermacher Zena 0 0 0 7 7

 Paula Elson Quill 0 0 4 0 4

 Ann Carrington Esprit 0 0 0 0 0
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* = Ineligible to win

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 12

 Class Type >> Regular

 Laura Dolan Coos 20 23 22 22 87

 Laura Dolan Pre 19 22 21 21 83

 Cynthia Hornor Nimble 21 11 17 18 67

 Grace Huffman Guster 15 15 19 16 65

 Beth Bond Shiloh 18 17 10 19 64

 Bridget Thomas Grape 0 21 20 17 58

 Lorraine Mccay Vinny 11 19 13 12 55

 Scott Puro Grant 16 18 7 13 54

 Kelly St-Jacques Zuzu 13 14 8 14 49

 Karen Schelling PopinJay 10 0 16 20 46

 Dara Kraitchman Sonar 17 9 4 15 45

 Reese Spindle Havana 12 13 9 8 42

 Mary Ann Wurst Sweep 14 6 18 0 38

 Katelyn Laufenberg DynaMight 8 20 5 0 33

 Beth Bond Marley 0 16 6 10 32

 Irene Preston Beau 0 8 14 9 31

 Alyssa Scudieri Tino 0 12 3 11 26

 Rebecca Potosky Kindle 9 0 11 0 20

 Linda Summersgill Ruckus 0 10 0 0 10

 Janie Harris Mattie Mae 0 7 0 0 7

 Diane Goodspeed Zabu 0 0 0 0 0

 Class Type >> Select

 Mich Powers Fuji 2 4 1 2 9

 Tara Baggerman Hera 1 3 3 1 8
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Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 16

 Class Type >> Regular

 Stefanie Rainer Imagine 19 27 20 20 86

 Lynsey Heffner Vision 21 26 23 14 84

 Lisa Suttner Rigby 20 25 21 15 81

 Jennifer Seidel Indy Girl 23 21 12 21 77

 Carolyn Ewers Wiley 13 24 13 22 72

 Stephanie Williams Dash 17 23 16 13 69

 Katelyn Laufenberg Pinkie Pie 15 6 19 18 58

 Donna Brian Hoot 18 9 18 12 57

 Janet Puro Grover 8 20 9 19 56

 Donna Brian Haaza 12 13 22 7 54

 Ann Petrochko Sioux 22 12 6 10 50

 Tiffany Duffy Mischef 14 16 11 9 50

 Bridget Thomas Betelgeuse 9 17 7 17 50

 Karen Schelling Bria 16 22 0 8 46

 Grace Huffman Kudos 0 15 14 16 45

 Lisa Wells Whiskey 0 18 10 11 39

 Karina Istvan Murray 10 19 3 0 32

 Rosie Sutherland Sam 0 8 17 6 31

 Lora Abbott Roots 11 14 4 0 29

 Laurie Mcclain Ninja 0 11 0 5 16

 Charly Teller Brixton 0 10 5 0 15

 Sandy Costello Ditto 0 0 15 0 15

 Janet Puro Granger 0 0 0 0 0

 Class Type >> Select

 Liz Dole Chelsea 13 12 13 11 49

 Donna Staivecki Hattie 12 16 11 9 48

 Carolynn Velas Quilo 10 11 10 14 45

 Dawn Fillips Prize 11 14 9 8 42

 Pam Mckinney Turbo 9 13 8 12 42

 Natalie Franco Lupin 0 15 7 13 35

 Makayla Luse Finn 0 9 12 10 31

 Emily Brent Lando 8 10 4 6 28

 Mary Ellen Barry Z 0 8 5 5 18
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* = Ineligible to win

 Fenrir Taura Lance 0 7 6 0 13

 Linda Womer Glorious 0 0 0 7 7

 Ainsley Cheshire Scout 0 0 0 0 0

 Donna Rohaus Lainey 0 0 0 0 0

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total
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Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 20

 Class Type >> Regular

 Jennifer Seidel Enzo 32 50 34 35 151

 Soshana Dos Jam 33 51 36 29 149

 Amber Mccune Shelby Cobra 38 37 41 30 146

 Tiffany Salmon Aloha 37 49 24 34 144

 Brittani Biroc Mazie 30 44 32 33 139

 Kai Macauley Tig 29 43 28 36 136

 Tessa Trusner Marvel 28 46 38 24 136

 Tara Baggerman Aero 34 42 27 31 134

 Brennen Myers Alli 31 48 17 25 121

 Liz Dole Callie 36 45 39 0 120

 Kelly Ries Rory 35 31 21 32 119

 Andrea Ballou Dauntless 26 32 22 21 101

 Lauren Blackson Remedy 0 34 40 26 100

 Lisa Loomis Zephyr 0 47 23 27 97

 Terry Steg Jimmy 0 41 30 23 94

 Debra O'Reagan Ruby 0 39 26 22 87

 Carole Bewley Dune 0 33 33 13 79

 Lynne Brubaker Jewels 0 0 37 37 74

 Soshana Dos Harpy 27 0 31 15 73

 Samra Elser Val 0 40 15 17 72

 Rebecca Potosky Fate 0 36 0 28 64

 Tracy Riley Alita 0 35 0 18 53

 Anne Cook Ricky Bobby 0 25 13 12 50

 Sara Zislin French Montana 0 24 12 11 47

 Bobbie Bhambree Phuncky 0 28 19 0 47

 Thomas Mulcahey Pryme’ 0 0 20 20 40

 Mary Denigan-macauley Kip 0 0 18 19 37

 Kathleen Schaefer Kindle 0 0 16 16 32

 Lisa Bates Holler 0 0 29 0 29

 Dan Burke Pirate 0 0 14 14 28

 Cliff Anderson Gwin 0 0 25 0 25

 Anne Andrle Zero G 0 0 0 0 0

 Cliff Anderson Seb 0 0 0 0 0
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* = Ineligible to win

 Diane Goodspeed Zeno 0 0 0 0 0

 Heather Adams Star 0 0 0 0 0

 James Layfield Sage 0 0 0 0 0

 Vanessa Mortarino Wicca 0 0 0 0 0

 Zanya Gissler Whin 0 0 0 0 0

 Class Type >> Select

 Anne Andrle Super G 0 7 6 4 17

 Kristen Bartoli Prosecco 6 4 5 0 15

 Judy Zelenewych Dash 4 3 2 6 15

 Mary Ann Wurst Nick 5 5 1 3 14

 Jody Reardon Trey 3 0 4 5 12

 Minerva Contreras Omi 0 0 3 0 3

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

7



* = Ineligible to win

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 22

 Class Type >> Regular

 Amber Mccune Howie 20 22 19 14 75

 Cynthia Hornor Truant 21 16 15 19 71

 Jamie Lyle Chevy 14 21 21 13 69

 Sarah Westcott Fever 19 14 12 18 63

 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 16 13 16 17 62

 Patricia Dranchak Torque! 18 17 13 10 58

 Dawn Fillips Edge 15 15 9 16 55

 Mary Ellen Barry Styx 10 11 17 8 46

 Judy Zelenewych Swift 0 20 11 15 46

 Breanna Sweely Ryder 12 19 10 0 41

 Gabriela Sloan Eugene 17 7 7 9 40

 Makayla Luse Trigger 11 9 8 11 39

 Sarah Westcott Riddle 13 10 14 0 37

 Pollyanna Mead Flo 0 8 20 0 28

 Emily Brent Nightmare 0 0 18 0 18

 Vanessa Mortarino Pagan 0 18 0 0 18

 Gabriela Sloan Stitch 0 0 6 7 13

 Judy Whitbred Slate 0 0 0 12 12

 Tara Baggerman Deo 0 12 0 0 12

 Bridget Thomas Kepler-79 0 6 0 0 6

 Pam Mckinney D'ogee 0 0 0 0 0
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* = Ineligible to win

Cup Score Summary
08/20/2023

2023 KineticDog Northeast Cup

 Handler Dog Masters Points Speedstakes Points Games Points Biathlon Points Points Total

Height >> 24

 Class Type >> Regular

 Amber Mccune Typo 18 16 16 18 68

 Tessa Trusner Molina 16 17 8 15 56

 Tiffany Salmon Fury 10 15 11 16 52

 Nicholas Carleton Tuna 13 12 18 8 51

 Tracy Riley Ruthless 12 14 15 7 48

 Chad Marquis Listo 15 4 14 12 45

 Judy Reilly Turismo 17 3 7 17 44

 Christine Tschech Kwik 0 18 13 10 41

 Theresa Rector Axis 11 10 5 11 37

 Anne Cook Tri 7 6 10 14 37

 Katie Cameron Solo 8 5 17 6 36

 Theresa Rector Mig 14 9 12 0 35

 Donna Staivecki Rodeo 9 11 3 5 28

 Carla Peck V-tach 0 7 6 13 26

 Lisa Wells Dreamer 0 8 9 9 26

 Thomas Mulcahey Robin 0 13 4 4 21

 Donna Rohaus Monty 0 0 0 0 0

 Sally Silverman Zippity 0 0 0 0 0
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	Intl Jump Ht
	4
	Select

	8
	Regular

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular



